
Community Priorities

Q1 Pick the top 5 areas of importance for the Town of Lamont.
Answered: 64 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Utility
Infrastructure

(Water & Sewer)
Roads &

Transportation
Infrastructure

Parks and
Green Spaces

Outdoor
Recreation

Facilities
Indoor

Recreation
Facilities

Local
Festivals/Event

s

Community
Programs

Economic/Busine
ss Development

Housing

Enforcement
Services

Bylaw
Enforcement

Policing

Other (please
specify)

5 areas of importance (Top 5)
1) Transportation 59.38%
2) Economic/ Business Development and Policing  54.69%
3) Utility Infrastructure 39.06%
4) Festival/ Events and Parks/ Greenspaces 37.5%.

The Community Priorities Survey closed Feb 15th with 64 resident respondents.



Community Priorities

Q2 What do you like most about where you live?
Answered: 64 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Parks and
green spaces

Walking paths

Community
facilities (Rec

Centre, Aren...
Community
Groups and

Networks
Safe and
Friendly

Neighbourhood

Clean Streets
and Spaces

Events,
Markets and

Festivals

Inclusive
Community

Local Shops
and Businesses

Access to
Education

Hospital

Senior Housing
Options

Other (please
specify)

What do you like most about where you live (Top 5)
1) The Hospital at 68.75%
2) Safe and friendly Community 34.38%
3) Clean Streets and spaces 32.81%
4) Parks and Green Spaces 31.25%
5) Walking Paths & Local Shops and Businesses 50%



Community Priorities

Q3 What would you like to see more of?
Answered: 64 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Parks and
Green Spaces

Walking Paths

Community
Facilities

Sports and
Recreation

Facilities
Community
Groups and

Networks

Clean Streets
and Spaces

Events,
Markets and

Festivals

Local Shops
and Businesses

Community
Programs

Health Care
Services

Bylaw
Enforcement

Policing

Other (please
specify)

What would you like to see more of (Top 5)
1) Policing 54.69%
2) Local shops and Business 53.13%
3) Events Markets & Festivals 37.5%
4) Sports and Recreation Facilities 34.38%
5) Bylaw Enforcement 29.69%



Community Priorities

Q4 What do you see as most important as it relates to economic
development? (please rate 1 to 4)

Answered: 63 Skipped: 1

36.51%
23

33.33%
21

17.46%
11

12.70%
8 63 2.94

42.86%
27

41.27%
26

12.70%
8

3.17%
2 63 3.24

14.29%
9

15.87%
10

44.44%
28

25.40%
16 63 2.19

6.35%
4

9.52%
6

25.40%
16

58.73%
37 63 1.63

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maintain
current

commercial/r...

Attract
commercial/reta

il options

Attract
industrial/manu

facturing...

Attract
farming/agribus

iness

1 2 3 4 TOTAL SCORE

Maintain current commercial/retail and industrial services

Attract commercial/retail options

Attract industrial/manufacturing business

Attract farming/agribusiness



Community Priorities

92.19% 59

23.44% 15

1.56% 1

18.75% 12

15.63% 10

12.50% 8

Q5 How do you know what is happening in your local area?
Answered: 64 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 64

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Social Media

Newspaper

Radio

Community
Newsletter

Notice/Bulletin
Boards

Other (please
specify)

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Social Media

Newspaper

Radio

Community Newsletter

Notice/Bulletin Boards

Other (please specify)



The top 3 areas identified for further funding:

1. Infrastructure
2. Enforcement Services
3. Facilities



The top 3 areas identified:

1. Recreation
2. Economic Development
3. Enforcement Services



Community Priorities

100.00% 64

0.00% 0

Q9 Are you a Town of Lamont resident?
Answered: 64 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 64

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Yes

No

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes

No


	Blank Page
	Blank Page



