The Community Priorities Survey closed Feb 15th with 64 resident respondents.

Q1 Pick the top 5 areas of importance for the Town of Lamont.



5 areas of importance (Top 5)

- 1) Transportation 59.38%
- 2) Economic/ Business Development and Policing 54.69%
- 3) Utility Infrastructure 39.06%
- 4) Festival/ Events and Parks/ Greenspaces 37.5%.



Community Priorities

What do you like most about where you live (Top 5)

- 1) The Hospital at 68.75%
- 2) Safe and friendly Community 34.38%
- 3) Clean Streets and spaces 32.81%
- 4) Parks and Green Spaces 31.25%
- 5) Walking Paths & Local Shops and Businesses 50%



Q3 What would you like to see more of?

What would you like to see more of (Top 5)

- 1) Policing 54.69%
- 2) Local shops and Business 53.13%
- 3) Events Markets & Festivals 37.5%
- 4) Sports and Recreation Facilities 34.38%
- 5) Bylaw Enforcement 29.69%

Q4 What do you see as most important as it relates to economic development? (please rate 1 to 4)



	1	2	3	4	TOTAL	SCORE
Maintain current commercial/retail and industrial services	36.51% 23	33.33% 21	17.46% 11	12.70% 8	63	2.94
Attract commercial/retail options	42.86% 27	41.27% 26	12.70% 8	3.17% 2	63	3.24
Attract industrial/manufacturing business	14.29% 9	15.87% 10	44.44% 28	25.40% 16	63	2.19
Attract farming/agribusiness	6.35% 4	9.52% 6	25.40% 16	58.73% 37	63	1.63



Q5 How do you know what is happening in your local area?

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Social Media	92.19%	59
Newspaper	23.44%	15
Radio	1.56%	1
Community Newsletter	18.75%	12
Notice/Bulletin Boards	15.63%	10
Other (please specify)	12.50%	8
Total Respondents: 64		

Q6 List up to 3 areas the Town should provide further funding



The top 3 areas identified for further funding:

- 1. Infrastructure
- 2. Enforcement Services
- 3. Facilities

Q7 What services should Lamont offer or expand?



The top 3 areas identified:

- 1. Recreation
- 2. Economic Development
- 3. Enforcement Services

Community Priorities

Q9 Are you a Town of Lamont resident?

Answered: 64
Skipped: 0

Yes
Image: Comparison of the second s

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	100.00%	64
No	0.00%	0
TOTAL		64